
            

List of all ESRC NWSSDTP Institutional Pathway Representatives (last updated 22nd November 2018)  

Overall Pathway Lead emboldened and in red 

 

 
 

Keele University 
 

Lancaster University 
 

 
University of Liverpool 

 
University of Manchester 

 
Accounting and 

Finance 
 

- 
Igor Goncharov 

i.goncharov@lancaster.ac.uk 
Xiaowu Cai 

X.Cai7@liverpool.ac.uk  
Edward Lee 

Edward.Lee@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Business and 
Management 

 

- 
Marian Iszatt White 

m.iszattwhite@lancaster.ac.uk 
Laura Radcliffe 

laurasr@liverpool.ac.uk 
Anne McBride 

A.McBride@manchester.ac.uk 

Criminology, Social 
Policy and Social 

Work 
 

Samantha Weston 
s.k.weston@keele.ac.uk 

Jasmine Fledderjohann 
j.fledderjohann@lancaster.ac.uk  

Ross McGarry  
ross1980@liverpool.ac.uk   

Jo Deakin  
jo.deakin@manchester.ac.uk  

Juan Medina-Ariza  
juanjo.medina@manchester.ac.uk 

Development and 
Humanitarianism in 
an Unequal World 

 

- 
John Childs 

j.childs@lancaster.ac.uk 
Pete North 

P.J.North@liverpool.ac.uk 
Admos Chimhowu 

Admos.Chimhowu@manchester.ac.uk  

 
Economic and Social 

History 
 

Alannah Tomkins 
a.e.tomkins@keele.ac.uk 

Naomi Tadmor 
n.tadmor@lancaster.ac.uk  

Cheryl Hudson 
chudson@liverpool.ac.uk 

Frank Mort 
Frank.Mort@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Economics 

 
 

- 
Orestis Troumpounis 

o.troumpounis@lancaster.ac.uk 
Dominique Demougin 

demougin@liverpool.ac.uk 
Alastair Hall 

alastair.hall@manchester.ac.uk 
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Educational Research 

 
 

- 
Brett Bligh 

b.bligh@lancaster.ac.uk 
- 

Laura Black 
Laura.Black@manchester.ac.uk  

 
Geography and 

Environment 
 

- 
Giovanni Bettini 

g.bettini@lancaster.ac.uk 
Bethan Evans 

bevans@liverpool.ac.uk 
Noel Castree 

Noel.Castree@manchester.ac.uk  

 
Health and Wellbeing 

 
 

Clare Jinks 
c.jinks@keele.ac.uk 

Katherine Froggatt 
k.froggatt@lancaster.ac.uk  

Mari Lloyd-Williams 
mlw@liverpool.ac.uk 

Sue Kirk 
sue.kirk@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Language Based Area 

Studies 
 

- 
Allyson Fiddler 

a.fiddler@lancaster.ac.uk  
Marieke Riethof 

mriethof@liverpool.ac.uk  
Peter Cave 

Peter.Cave@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Linguistics 

 
 

- 
Veronika Koller  

v.koller@lancaster.ac.uk 
Ursula Kania 

kania@liverpool.ac.uk  

 
Maciej Baranowski  

maciej.baranowski@manchester.ac.uk  

 

 
Planning and 
Environment 

 

- 
 
- 

Olivier Sykes 
ollys@liverpool.ac.uk 

Andreas Schulze Baing 
Andreas.Schulze.Baing@manchester.ac.uk  

 
Politics 

 
 

- 
Basil Germond 

b.germond@lancaster.ac.uk  
- 

Yoram Gorlizki 
yoram.gorlizki@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Psychology 

 
 

- 
Dermot Lynott 

d.lynott@lancaster.ac.uk 
Julian Pine 

julian.pine@liverpool.ac.uk 
Anna Theakston 

anna.theakston@manchester.ac.uk 
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Social Anthropology 

 
 

- 
Claire Waterton 

c.waterton@lancaster.ac.uk 

Ciara Kierans 
ciarak@liverpool.ac.uk  

Madeline Reeves 
Madeleine.Reeves@manchester.ac.uk  

 
Social Statistics 

 
 

- 
Brian Francis 

b.francis@lancaster.ac.uk 

 
Gavin Dong 

gpdong@liverpool.ac.uk  
 

Tina Hannemann 
tina.hannemann@manchester.ac.uk   

Social Studies of 
Science, Technology 

and Medicine 
 

Alannah Tomkins 
a.e.tomkins@keele.ac.uk 

Elizabeth Shove 
e.shove@lancaster.ac.uk  

Greg Lynall 
gjlynall@liverpool.ac.uk  

Pratik Chakrabarti 
pratik.chakrabarti@manchester.ac.uk 

 
Socio-legal Studies 

 
 

Fabienne Emmerich 
f.emmerich@keele.ac.uk 

Catherine Easton 
c.easton@lancaster.ac.uk  

 

Amandine Garde 
agarde@liverpool.ac.uk 

 

 
Yenkong Ngangjoh Hodu 

Yenkong.NgangjohHodu@manchester.
ac.uk 

 
Sociology 

 
 

- 
Claire Waterton 

c.waterton@lancaster.ac.uk  
Paul Jones 

peej@liverpool.ac.uk  

 
Andrew Miles 

Andrew.Miles@manchester.ac.uk 

 

 

N.B. Not all institutions are eligible to take part in all pathways. Those areas without a pathway lead listed above are not eligible to receive studentship 

applications to that area. 
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